Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
107
114
120
126
132
138
145
152
165
235

Alliya Walker
Jayden Crotty
Sarah Congleton
Mariah Roberts
Allison Hegg
Sophia Slaughter
Lily Oh

Tatiana Denig
Hayden Mayo
Chloe Williams
Akaila gray

Virginia

School
Grayson County
Tabb
Woodbridge Senior
Riverheads
Oakton

Orange County
Riverside
Tallwood

King's Fork
Brooke Point
King's Fork



