

Virginia

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Alliya Walker	Grayson County
107	Jayden Crotty	Tabb
114	Sarah Congleton	Woodbridge Senior
120	Mariah Roberts	Riverheads
126	Allison Hegg	Oakton
132	Sophia Slaughter	Orange County
138	Lily Oh	Riverside
145	Tatiana Denig	Tallwood
152	Hayden Mayo	King's Fork
165	Chloe Williams	Brooke Point
235	Akaila gray	King's Fork